

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 3569/2010 & CM APPLs. 4871/2017 and 26666/2017
ASHOK KUMAR Petitioner

Through Mr. Varun Nagrath, Adv.

versus

D.D.A.& ANR. Respondents
Through Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advs for DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **09.08.2017**

List on 27th March, 2018.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 09, 2017

ac