



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 3569/2010 and CM Nos. 4870-71/2017 and 26666/2017
ASHOK KUMAR Petitioner

Through: Mr.Ankit Singh, Advocate

versus

D.D.A. Respondent
Through: Mr.Arun Birbal, Adv for DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **15.07.2019**

Renotify on 19.9.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 15, 2019/VM