



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3569/2010 & C.M. Nos.4870/2017, 4871/2017 &**
26666/2017
ASHOK KUMAR

..... Petitioner
Through Ms. Bhavana Jain for Mr. R.K. Saini,
Adv.

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent
Through Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr.Ajay Birbal,
Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

% **19.09.2019**

1 No time left. It is already 05:05 PM. It is not possible to hear
the matter today.

2 Renotify the matter on 02.03.2020.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2019
A