



\$~173

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3569/2010 & CM APPLs. 4870-71/2017, 26666/2017**

ASHOK KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. R. K. Saini, Advocate

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

13.04.2022

It is already 5:30 PM.

List on 06.12.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 13, 2022