



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3569/2010, CM APPL. 4870/2017, CM APPL. 4871/2017 &
CM APPL. 26666/2017

ASHOK KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Mr. Anurag Chauhan,
Ms. Neha Singh and Mr. B.P. Singh,
Advs.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anish Dhingra and Mr. Nakul
Ahuja, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **25.03.2025**

It is already 4:45 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 21.07.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 25, 2025

aj